
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-109. Exam Schedule

Mon, 14 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Foreign Language  S16-503
Fri, 18 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Competitive Intelligence  M17-721  Krylov G.O.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Investigative Activity  S15-706, S15-707  Konovalova E.V.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Psychology of Persuasion  S15-503  Proshina T.Y.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-506

 Konovalova E.V.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Criminology  S14-506  Konovalova E.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-505

 Konovalova E.V.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S17-512  Morozov N.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S14-707  Morozov N.V.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S15-501,

S15-502  Rumyantsev V.P.
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Open Systems  B14-V01, B15-V74  Hramtsov P.B.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Applied Mathematics (Decision Theory)  S15-503  Guryanov A.V.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Information Support in Law-enforcement  S14-506  Lukashov N.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law and Procedure  S14-707  Ulyanov M.V.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Investigative Activity  S15-706, S15-707  Konovalova E.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Psychology of Persuasion  S15-503  Proshina T.Y.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)  S15-501,

S15-502  Rumyantsev V.P.


